2019-IBEWBowl_Midwest_Yearbook-Average

2013-2019
#

Name Last Name Local # Games | Total Pins Average
Shawn Abbott 481 9 1383 153
Marcus | Albert 601 | 1 0 0
Casey Aldridge 481 9 1226 136
Chris Allgeier 369 | 9 1449 161
Dee Babiak 369 9 1776 197
Brian Bailey . 697 | 9 1358 150
Scott Baker 531 27 5841 216
Zach Baker . 668 | 9 1290 143
Eddie Baldof 369 9 1275 141
Khalif Ba'th 26 1 172 172
Spencer Belon 701 1 0 0
John Berghaus 369 | 18 2602 144
Kevin Bitner 150 1 0 0
Eric Blackburn | 150 | 1 0 0
Richard Bohannon 369 9 1216 135
Clete Bonner 697 | 9 1717 190
Tim Botts 531 9 1873 208
Todd Boyce . 668 | 30 4354 145
Chris Boyles 668 9 1141 126
Tyler Brandenburg | 369 | 15/ 1836 122
Joe Brennan 134 9 1284 142
Bryan ‘Brooks ‘ 136 ‘ 1‘ 0 0
Larry Brown 2249 1 0 0
Vernon  Bryant 1160 | 24 4658 194
Ted Burgun Il 601 1 0 0
Henry Burk 481 | 30 3485 116
Mark Campbell 481 18 2922 162
Kendrick  |Carpenter | 481 | 27 5563 206
Brandon Chandler 369 9 1361 151
Carl Chavez 02355 | 9 1930 214
Bryan Choate 134 18 2916 162
Mark Churchman | 369 | 9 1425 158
Cory Clark 369 9 1363 151
Mike Clemons S o481 | 1 170 170
Collin Cline 481 27 4328 160

Prepared by Larry 6/27/2020

Page 1



2019-IBEWBowl_Midwest_Yearbook-Average

Dave S
David
Ryan
Scott
Bob
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Terry
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Casey
Scott
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Eric
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John
Arnold
Josh
Edward
Jordan
Daniel
Charles
Chris
Jordon
Hezekiah
Jeff
Jason
Greg
Levi
Brian
Raymond
Jeff
Kodi
Bryan
Cindy
Clint
Edward
Mike

Cline 481 | 33
Cline 481 6
Cline o481 | 27
Cline 481 27
Collins o481 | 27
Collins 481 27
‘Conoboy S 134 9
Conway 134 27
‘Conway . 134 | 18
Cox 481 9
Crowe . 369 | 18
Crowley 134 9
Crowley S 134 9
Cusick 531 18
Day 134 9
Day 481 9
Dearlo 136 | 1
Deno 668 1
‘ Devine IV ‘ ‘ 9 ‘
Devon 668 18
Dimitoff 150 | 1
Dixon 481 9
Dorin 697 |9
Doron 9
Doty o481 | 27
Douglas 369 27
'Dourox 134 1
Dutton 481 18
\Edmondson \ 26 \ 1\
Edwards 58 9
Ellis 2% 1
Estes 697 9
Ewoldt | 9
Farmer 9
Fender 2249 | 9
Flynn 668 9
Forney . 531 | 27
Garrett 26 1
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0
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0
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1263
1199
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0
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0
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0
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\Lee
Legel
\Leyden
Lightfoot
‘UHey
Lilly
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150 | 1
58 1
369 | 9
481 9
134 | 9
369 9
134 | 1
668 18
26 | 1
369 27
369 | 18
481 27
481 | 27
150 1
134 | 27
481 9
481 | 9
481 9
481 | 27
481 18
481 | 27
26 1
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701 1
134 | 1
134 9
668 | 18
2249 18
2249 | 9
481 1
58 | 1
369 18
134 | 1
134 27
369 | 9
150 1
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531 27
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0
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136 | 1
134 27
136 | 1
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481 | 9
369 9
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26 | 1
531 9
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369 9
2249 | 9
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697 | 1
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701 1
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6
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481 | 9
481 9
481 | 27
9

26 | 1
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134 | 1
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697 9
697 | 9
481 27
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369
531
369
369
369

6
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1
15|
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0
0
1741
3552
4210
1193
3215
3074
5646
1652
5549
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